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DEPARTMENT/SCHOOL WISE LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES FOR
PhD PROGRAM ON THE BASIS OF ENTRANCE EXAMINATION (JULY 2017)

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

Roll No.

Candidate's Name

900011  Shivani Guleria
900017  Nirmalya Halder
900005  Navneet Sidhu
900002 Harleen Kaur Walia

Category Max Marks

GEN 75
SC 75
GEN 75
GEN 75

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

Marks Obt.
46
45
39
38

S. No
1

Roll No
901002

S.No Roll No.

. Candidate's Name Category Max Marks

Lovedeep Kaur

GEN 75

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Candidate's Name

Category Max Marks

Marks Obt.
38

Marks Obt.

~No oA

902035
902019
902026
902024
902005
902014
902030

Tejinderpal Singh
Amanpreet Tangri
Varinder Kumar
Ravindra Kumar Sharma
Dinesh Kumar

Nikita Gupta

Ankush Thakur

GEN 75
GEN 75
GEN 75
GEN 75
GEN 75
GEN 75
GEN 75

45
42
41
39
38
37
37

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

.No Roll No.

OO ~NOO O B~AWN P

903046
903001
903036
903078
903009
903026
903123
903124
903043

Candidate's Name
Ridhima Rani
Aanchal Raizada
Navdeep Kaur

Sunil Kumar Nagpal
Anupinder Singh
Ishan Budhiraja
Manpreet Kaur
Shivani Kapoor
Rama Rani

Category Max Marks
GEN 75
GEN 75
GEN 75
GEN 75
GEN 75
GEN 75
GEN 75
GEN 75
GEN 75

Marks Obt.
44
42
42
40
38
38
38
38
37
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

S.No Roll No. Candidate's Name Category Max Marks Marks Obt.

1 906012 Himanshu Gahlyan GEN 75 49
2 906002 | Aayushi Gautam GEN 75 48
3 906004 = Ashish Kumar Verma GEN 75 46
4 906014 | Jasjeet Kaur GEN 75 45
5 906024 Ridhi Bhatla GEN 75 45
6 906009 | Gurprince Singh GEN 75 44
7 906018 Neelima Singh GEN 75 44
8 906010 | Harleen Kaur GEN 75 43
9 906026 Sanjeev Chopra GEN 75 43
10 906015 | Jaspreet Singh GEN 75 42
11 906036 Gyanender Kumar GEN 75 42
12 906034 | Ankur Jain GEN 75 41
13 906013 ' Ishan Budhiraja GEN 75 40
14 906025 @ Ritika Bansal GEN 75 40
15 906022 Prateek Bhadauria GEN 75 38
16 906074 | Kanchan Sharma GEN 75 37

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING

S.No Roll No. Candidate's Name Category Max Marks Marks Obt.
1 904008 | Manjit Singh GEN 75 43
2 904014  Parupkar Singh Badhesha ~ GEN 75 41
3 904002  Diwaker Pathak GEN 75 39
4 904013 | Parag Chourey GEN 75 39

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

S.No Roll No. Candidate’'s Name Category Max Marks Marks Obt.
1 908015 Rahul Gupta GEN 75 43
2 908008 | Jagteshwar Singh GEN 75 39
3 908009  Lalit Kumar Sharma GEN 75 39
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SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY

S.No Roll No. Candidate's Name  Category Max Marks Marks Obt.
1 909018 Sunny Garg GEN 75 56
2 909006 @ Dinesh Singla GEN 75 47
3 909001 Aastha Palta GEN 75 45
4 909003 | Amolinder Kaur Sidhu GEN 75 39
5 901003 Ranjana GEN 75 38
6 909012 @ Priyanka Gautam GEN 75 37
7 909019 Tejasvi Singhania SC 75 37

SCHOOL OF ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT

1 914001 | Ina Thakur GEN 75 43
2 914003 | Prabhdeep Kaur GEN 75 41
3 914002 Manpreet Kaur GEN 75 37

SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES

1 910008 @ Kapil Chadha GEN 75 53
2 910006 | Ishita Singh GEN 75 45
3 910014 @ Ravineet Kaur GEN 75 44
4 910003 | Avnish Kumar SC 75 39
5 910002 = Ankita Garg GEN 75 38
6 910004 = Azeem GEN 75 38
7 910018 @ Sukhpreet Kaur GEN 75 38

SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICS

S.No Roll No. Candidate’'s Name Category Max Marks Marks Obt.

1 911007 = Navjot Kaur GEN 75 47
2 911008 | Nikita Madaan GEN 75 47
3 911004 Meenal Singhal GEN 75 43
4 911003 | Manpreet Kaur GEN 75 42
5 911014 Sarabjeet Kaur GEN 75 38
6 911019 @ Urvashi Katyal GEN 75 37
7 911009 Parveen Kaur SC 75 33
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SCHOOL OF PHYSICS & MATERIALS SCIENCE
Roll No. Candidate's Name  Category Max Marks Marks Obt.

1 912004  Deepika Pathak GEN 75 43
2 912013 ' Navdeep Kumar Garg GEN 75 43
3 912001 = Anandita Arora GEN 75 42
4 912016 | Reeta Rani GEN 75 42
5 912005 Disha Arora GEN 75 41
6 912009 | Jatinder Singh GEN 75 41
7 912019  Sahil Gasso GEN 75 40
8 912014 | Palvi GEN 75 37
9 912015 Raveena Choudhary GEN 75 37
10 912021 | Yashpreet Full GEN 75 37
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